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Indoor 2025 Indoor B Grade Competition Table

Team

1. Who We Nooting
2. Snip Snip

3. Turbo Chooks

4. Fruit Ninjas

5. Here and There
6. Young Guns

7. Tailgaters
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Played
3

2

Wins

Draws

Losses

Forfeits

0

0

BYEs

For

15

16

10

Against

4

3

12

20

10

Diff.

11

Bonus Points
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 6
0 3
0 0
0 0
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